Entry Lists (Luxury Balance TreeHouse Escape)

Draw Date: Wed 26 June 2024

Ticket Nos. Name
#1 Joy Goodall-Leonard
#2 Declan Mcdonagh
#3 Patricia Gray
#4 Stephen Crawford
#5 Kerri Campbell
#6 Gina Parkinson
#7 Denise Carson
#8 Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
#9 Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
#10 John Mccrossan
#12 Wendy McKeown
#13 Melissa Kelly
#14 Sonia R
#15 Paula Murphy
#18 Katrina Gilleece
#19 Bernard Feeley
#20 Colleen Treacy
#21 Caitlinn Maye
#22 Jamie Robinson
#23 Julie Breslin
#24 Aimee Arnold
#25 Arlene Maguire
#26 Gayle Graham
#27 Ryan Kane
#30 Anthony Kerrigan
#31 Zara Clarke
#32 Robert Irwin
#33 Orla McSorley
#34 Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey

#35 Pauline McLaughlin



Ticket Nos.

Name

#36
#38
#39
#40
#41
#42
#43
#44
#45
#46
#47
#48
#49
#50
#51
#52
#53
#54
#55
#57
#58
#59
#60
#61
#62
#63
#64
#65
#66
#67
#68
#69

#70

Alexandra Daly
Diane Crawford
Nikita McMulkin
Lorraine Browne
Mark Cassidy
Lauren McCusker
James Speight
Laura Downey
Tara Oneill

Kim Maguire

Dearbhail McNamee

Bryan Murphy
Cynthia McDonald
Lorraine Browne
Tomas Kearney
Ricky Mullan
Leona McNulty
INTARS Orbis
Donna Mccartin
Kerri Fee

Julie Flanagan
Nial Donegan
John Mcinerney
John Mccrossan
Kara Cuthbertson
Neil Mcconnell
Victoria Graham
Zara Clarke
Bryan Murphy
Thomas Healy
Jackie Maye
Fiona Burke

Ruthanne Fawcett



Ticket Nos.

Name

#71
#72
#73
#74
#75
#77
#78
#79
#80
#81
#83
#84
#85
#86
#87
#88
#89
#90
#91
#92
#93
#94
#96
#97
#100
#101
#102
#103
#104
#105
#106
#107

#108

Raisa Neill

Jill McManus
Ricky Mullan
shelleymccabe208@gmail.com Mccabe
Deirdre Browne
Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
Charmaine Mcaleer
John Mccrossan
Hayley Mcguckin
Nuala Tolan
Tommy Murphy
Calem Cassidy
Foxy Roxy

Ryan Kane

Carmel Kelly
Andrew Mc Manus
Dara maguire
Thomas Lewis
Liam McKay
Caitlinn Maye
Caroline Conlon
Emma Gilroy

Lynn Ogle

Alana Elliott
Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
Marcella Heron
Janette Walker
Katie Cassidy
Kerrie donnelly
Eimear Mcgoldrick
Calem Cassidy
Shauna Barrett

Linda Saunderson



Ticket Nos.

Name

#109
#110
#111
#112
#113
#115
#116
#117
#118
#119
#120
#121
#122
#123
#125
#126
#127
#128
#129
#130
#131
#133
#134
#135
#136
#137
#138
#140
#141
#143
#144
#145

#146

John Mccrossan
Natasha doogan
Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
Aimee Arnold
Lynn Johnston
Gavin Reid

Eoin McNulty

Ann Treacy

Elaine Gilbride
John Mccrossan
Katrina Gilleece
Ricky Mullan
Aisling McGandy
Derek Elliott

Mark Cassidy
Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
Kara Cuthbertson
Fiona Keenan
Matthew Crawford
Ricky Mullan

John Mccrossan
Rita Drumm
Thomas Lewis
Gail Frazer

Jackie Mcgovern
Ruthanne Fawcett
Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
Zara Clarke

Fiona Killilea
Rebecca Smith
Niamh Mcaloon
Jessica Hoey

Ryan Kane



Ticket Nos. Name

#147 Sinead Beggan
#148 Gayle Graham
#149 John Mccrossan
#151 Emma Haren
#152 Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
#153 Aimee Arnold
#154 Lesley Lindsay
#155 Fiona Burke
#157 Jasmin Patterson
#158 Zara Clarke

#159 Rhonda Clark
#160 Emma Haren
#162 Sharon Maguire
#163 John Mcinerney
#164 Lauren Mckay
#165 Victoria Graham
#166 Martina McElroy
#167 Ryan Kane

#169 Eoin McNulty
#170 Nicole Johnston
#171 Aimee Arnold
#172 Stephen Crawford
#173 Stephen Crawford
#174 John Mccrossan
#175 Rachel Crawford
#177 Lorraine Browne
#178 Alana Elliott
#179 Tracey Trimble
#180 Robert Irwin

#181 Donna Corrigan
#182 Dylan Melanophy
#183 Michelle Hughes

#184 Tina McElroy



Ticket Nos.

Name

#185
#186
#187
#188
#189
#190
#191
#192
#193
#194
#195
#196
#197
#199
#201
#202
#203
#204
#205
#206
#207
#208
#209
#211
#212
#214
#215
#217
#218
#219
#220
#221
#222

Caitlin Gray
Siobhan Duffy
Denise Gallagher
Julie Coalter
Claire Flanagan
Stewart Rennie
Tamara Guy
Caitlinn Maye
Shane carty

Inita Tarvida

Lisa Maria Burns
Aoife McGloin
Ciara Lynch
Deirdre Maguire
Shannon Meehan
Janina Slavinskaite
Rhonda Clark
Claire McGuinness
Lorraine Browne
Una Agachi
Denise Gallagher
Hayley Mcelroy
Inita Tarvida
Catherine Warnock
Theresa Meegan
Caolin Love

Andy Burns

Linda Saunderson
John Mccrossan
Ann Treacy

Carrie Brownrigg
Tara Oneill

Mary Warrington



Ticket Nos. Name
#223 Tomas Kearney
#224 Christopher Beggan
#225 Jo-Ann Mc Caffrey
#226 Una Agachi
#227 Adele McKenna
#228 Kristina Vaisnoraite
#232 Fiona Killilea
#233 Kerri Campbell
#234 Tamara Guy
#235 Stephen Crawford
#236 Thomas Healy
#239 Hannah Ferguson
#240 Annie Flanagan
#241 Caolin Love
#242 Mary Mcsherry
#243 Lauren McCusker
#244 Siobhan Duffy
#246 Patricia Gray
#247 Liam McKay
#248 Mary Cullen
#Ticket Nos. Name



